Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Arts and Sciences - Arts

Art

Art History
Dance
Drama
Music
SubTotal:

Arts and Sciences - Humanities

Asian Languages and Literature
Classics

Comparative Literature

English

Germanics

Linguistics

Near Eastern Languages and Civilization
Romance Languages and Literature
Scandinavian Studies

Slavic Languages and Literatures
SubTotal:

Arts and Sciences - Sciences

Applied Mathematics
Astronomy

Biology

Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics

Psychology

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

19

19

49

41

19

82

88

11

30

Doctoral

16

21

10

18

42

12

22

10

25

Granted to Female Students

Masters

8

46

19

%Total

42.11

100.00

50.00

0.00

42.11

48.98

0.00

40.00

0.00

70.73

100.00

31.58

0.00

80.00

100.00

0.00

56.10

21.59

33.33

100.00

36.36

42.86

20.00

85.71

Doctoral

3

10

13

24

15

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

60.00

62.50

61.9

33.33

100.00

80.00

50.00

33.33

33.33

0.00

100.00

50.00

0.00

57.1

33.33

33.33

50.00

18.18

12.50

20.00

60.00

Masters

13

13

13

Granted to Minority Students

%Total

36.84

16.67

25.00

0.00

21.05

26.5

0.00

40.00

0.00

17.07

0.00

15.79

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

15.9

14.77

50.00

50.00

18.18

0.00

16.67

28.57

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

18.75

19.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.7

0.00

0.00

16.67

4.55

12.50

10.00

16.00

Masters

29

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.53

4.1

100.00

0.00

0.00

7.32

100.00

5.26

0.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

11.0

32.95

0.00

0.00

18.18

42.86

10.00

0.00

Doctoral

11

10f7

Granted to International Students

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

25.00

28.6

66.67

50.00

60.00

11.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.2

50.00

16.67

8.33

22.73

37.50

20.00

12.00



Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Arts and Sciences - Sciences

Speech and Hearing Sciences
Statistics
SubTotal:

Arts and Sciences - Social Sci

Anthropology

Communication - Department of

Economics

Gender, Women, Sexuality

Geography

History

International Studies - Jackson School of
Philosophy

Political Science

Sociology

SubTotal:

Bothell Campus

Business Administration(Bothell) - School of
Computing & Software Systems - Bothell
Education - Bothell

Interdisc Arts and Sciences(Bothell) - School of
Nursing - Bothell

SubTotal:

Built Environments

Architecture
Built Environment

Construction Management

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

40

11

202

16

43

19

13

55

10

12

174

55

28

71

29

46

229

53

22

Doctoral

14

108

14

12

64

Granted to Female Students

Masters

38

84

12

27

89

21

53

18

40

139

22

%Total

95.00

36.36

41.58

75.00

62.79

42.11

0.00

30.77

33.33

43.64

33.33

60.00

50.00

51.15

38.18

25.00

74.65

62.07

86.96

60.70

41.51

0.00

27.27

Doctoral

10

45

36

%Total

71.43

60.00

41.7

64.29

57.14

28.57

100.00

100.00

37.50

0.00

100.00

33.33

71.43

56.3

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.00

40.00

0.00

Masters

34

34

17

12

54

10

Granted to Minority Students

%Total

15.00

18.18

16.8

37.50

11.63

10.53

0.00

15.38

33.33

27.27

33.33

10.00

8.33

19.5

3091

25.00

12.68

31.03

26.09

23.6

18.87

0.00

13.64

Doctoral

12

%Total

14.29

20.00

111

28.57

14.29

0.00

50.00

0.00

12.50

0.00

0.00

16.67

0.00

141

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Masters

39

30

%Total

0.00

18.18

19.3

18.75

13.95

52.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.55

0.00

30.00

0.00

17.2

1.82

28.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.9

11.32

0.00

22.73

Granted to International Students

Doctoral %Total

0 0.00
4 80.00
22 20.4
3 21.43
2 28.57
4 57.14
0 0.00
3 50.00
1 12.50
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 8.33
2 28.57
16 25.0
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.0
0 0.00
3 60.00
0 0.00
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Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Built Environments

Landscape Architecture
Urban Design and Planning
SubTotal:

Business School

Business - Foster School of
Business Administration - Accounting
SubTotal:

Dentistry, School of

Endodontics

ORAL HEALTH SCIENCES
Orthodontics

Pediatric Dentistry
Periodontics

Restorative Dentistry
SubTotal:

Education, College of

Education - College of
SubTotal:

Engineering. College of

Aeronautics and Astronautics
Chemical Engineering

Civil And Environmental Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Engineering - College of

Human Centered Design and Engineering

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

11

44

130

420

94

514

19

345

345

33

16

111

84

70

55

Doctoral

41

41

11

22

23

28

Granted to Female Students

Masters

17

53

131

55

186

254

254

32

15

32

%Total

72.73

38.64

40.77

31.19

58.51

36.19

25.00

100.00

50.00

25.00

0.00

33.33

36.84

73.62

73.62

15.15

18.75

28.83

17.86

8.57

50.00

58.18

Doctoral

29

29

%Total

0.00

0.00

40.0

44.44

0.00

44.4

0.00

33.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.3

70.73

70.7

33.33

36.36

27.27

39.13

17.86

0.00

60.00

Granted to Minority Students

Masters

20

99

23

122

100

100

22

10

25

10

%Total

0.00

15.91

15.4

23.57

24.47

23.7

0.00

0.00

25.00

50.00

0.00

33.33

211

28.99

29.0

24.24

18.75

19.82

11.90

35.71

0.00

18.18

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.0

11.11

0.00

111

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

19.51

19.5

0.00

18.18

0.00

21.74

7.14

0.00

20.00

Masters

20

84

10

94

16

16

19

23

17

13

%Total

9.09

18.18

15.4

20.00

10.64

18.3

0.00

50.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

10.5

4.64

4.6

12.12

31.25

17.12

27.38

24.29

0.00

23.64

Doctoral

11

13

30f7

Granted to International Students

%Total

0.00

0.00

60.0

66.67

0.00

66.7

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.0

9.76

9.8

66.67

18.18

50.00

30.43

46.43

0.00

0.00



Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Engineering. College of

Industrial and Systems Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
SubTotal:

Environment ., College of

Aguatic and Fishery Sciences - School of
Atmospheric Sciences

Earth and Space Sciences

Environmental & Forest Sciences - School of
Marine & Environmental Affairs - School of
Oceanography - School of

SubTotal:

Information School

Information School
SubTotal:

Interdisciplinary Graduate Programs

Biology Teaching Group

Health Services Administration
Individual Ph.D. Program

Molecular and Cellular Biology
Museology

Near and Middle Eastern Studies Group
Neurobiology and Behavior

Nuclear Engineering Group
Pathobiology Group

Quantitative Ecology and Resource Management

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

11

19

52

453

36

25

12

96

232

232

71

Doctoral

14

116

11

17

10

50

Granted to Female Students

Masters

113

24

13

57

159

159

39

1

%Total

18.18

47.37

15.38

24.94

88.89

42.86

28.57

66.67

52.00

58.33

59.38

68.53

68.53

50.00

54.93

0.00

66.67

87.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Doctoral

31

22

%Total

33.33

28.57

0.00

26.7

33.33

54.55

33.33

29.41

0.00

70.00

44.0

66.67

66.7

0.00

0.00

0.00

58.33

0.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

Masters

95

13

32

32

14

1

Granted to Minority Students

%Total

36.36

21.05

17.31

21.0

0.00

14.29

28.57

8.33

24.00

8.33

13.5

13.79

13.8

0.00

19.72

0.00

0.00

18.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Doctoral

14

%Total

0.00

14.29

21.43

12.1

0.00

9.09

0.00

11.76

0.00

0.00

6.0

0.00

0.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.67

0.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Masters

92

40

40

%Total

27.27

21.05

7.69

20.3

11.11

14.29

0.00

5.56

4.00

8.33

6.3

17.24

17.2

0.00

4.23

0.00

0.00

3.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Doctoral

47

40f7

Granted to International Students

%Total

66.67

57.14

42.86

40.5

0.00

36.36

0.00

11.76

0.00

20.00

16.0

33.33

33.3

0.00

0.00

50.00

12.50

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

100.00



Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Interdisciplinary Graduate Programs

Urban Design and Planning Group

SubTotal:

Interschool or Intercollege Programs

Bioengineering
Global Health
SubTotal:

Law, School of

Law - School of
SubTotal:

Medicine, School of

Biochemistry

Bioethics and Humanities
Biological Structure
Biomedical Informatics & Medical Educ
Genome Sciences
Immunology

Laboratory Medicine
Medex (Degree Program)
Microbiology

Pathology

Pharmacology
Rehabilitation Medicine

SubTotal:

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

113

26

30

56

110

110

34

117

Doctoral

53

20

20

43

94

Granted to Female Students

Masters

72

12

20

32

58

58

29

80

%Total

0.00

63.72

46.15

66.67

57.14

52.73

52.73

100.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

58.90

0.00

100.00

0.00

85.29

68.38

Doctoral

1

29

11

11

28

54

%Total

33.33

54.7

55.00

0.00

55.0

100.00

100.0

33.33

0.00

0.00

33.33

33.33

71.43

0.00

0.00

85.71

50.00

71.43

65.12

57.4

Masters

21

17

25

Granted to Minority Students

%Total

0.00

18.6

30.77

30.00

30.4

7.27

7.3

50.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.92

0.00

0.00

100.00

11.76

214

Doctoral

18

%Total

0.00

151

20.00

0.00

20.0

0.00

0.0

44.44

0.00

0.00

33.33

8.33

42.86

0.00

0.00

14.29

0.00

14.29

13.95

19.1

Masters

66

66

%Total

0.00

35

3.85

20.00

12.5

60.00

60.0

50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

2.6

Doctoral

12
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Granted to International Students

%Total

100.00

22.6

30.00

0.00

30.0

100.00

100.0

11.11

0.00

100.00

33.33

16.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.29

0.00

0.00

2.33

8.5



Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Nursing, School of

Nursing - School of
SubTotal:

Pharmacy. School of

Pharmacy - Medicinal Chemistry
Pharmacy - Pharmaceutics
Pharmacy - School of
SubTotal:

Public Affairs, Evans School of

Public Affairs - Evans School of
SubTotal:
Public Health, School of

Biostatistics - Public Health

Environ & Occup Hlth Sciences - Public Health
Epidemiology - Public Health

Health Services - Public Health

Public Health - School of

SubTotal:

Social Work, School of

Social Work - School of
SubTotal:

Tacoma Campus

Business - Milgard School of (Tacoma)
Education - Tacoma
Institute of Technology - Tacoma

Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences - Tacoma

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

101

101

25

27

221

221

10

21

56

70

163

236

236

39

90

19

10

Doctoral

58

58

12

12

18

48

Granted to Female Students

Masters

86

86

18

19

123

123

13

37

55

117

198

198

14

71

%Total

85.15

85.15

0.00

50.00

72.00

70.37

55.66

55.66

60.00

61.90

66.07

78.57

100.00

71.78

83.90

83.90

35.90

78.89

47.37

70.00

Doctoral

52

52

30

%Total

89.66

89.7

60.00

75.00

33.33

58.3

66.67

66.7

41.67

40.00

77.78

71.43

66.67

62.5

77.78

77.8

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Granted to Minority Students

Masters

19

19

38

38

13

13

32

102

102

10

15

%Total

18.81

18.8

0.00

0.00

16.00

14.8

17.19

17.2

10.00

19.05

23.21

18.57

16.67

19.6

43.22

43.2

25.64

16.67

15.79

30.00

Doctoral

11

11

%Total

18.97

19.0

40.00

25.00

33.33

33.3

66.67

66.7

8.33

20.00

22.22

0.00

16.67

14.6

33.33

33.3

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Masters

36

36

%Total

4.95

5.0

0.00

0.00

36.00

33.3

16.29

16.3

10.00

4.76

7.14

2.86

0.00

4.9

2.97

3.0

0.00

0.00

15.79

0.00

Doctoral

13

6 Of 7

Granted to International Students

%Total

8.62

8.6

0.00

50.00

0.00

16.7

33.33

33.3

50.00

20.00

22.22

14.29

16.67

27.1

11.11

111

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Graduate Degrees Granted - Summer 2012 through Spring 2013

Tacoma Campus

Nursing - Tacoma
Social Work - Tacoma
SubTotal:

Total For University

Total Degrees Granted

Masters

31

49

238

3907

Doctoral

0

0

0

762

Granted to Female Students

Masters

25

46

172

2168

%Total

80.65

93.88

72.27

55.49

Doctoral

0

0

0

404

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.0

53.02

Granted to Minority Students

Masters

8

10

49

849

%Total

25.81

20.41

20.6

21.73

Doctoral

0

0

0

115

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.0

15.09

Masters

3

0

6

510

%Total

9.68

0.00

25

13.05

Doctoral

0

0

0

178

70f7

Granted to International Students

%Total

0.00

0.00

0.0

23.36



